Permits Issued - Summary by Type
City of Helena

Date Range Between 1/1/2022 and 5/31/2022

PERMIT TYPE NUMBER OF VALUATION

PERMITS ISSUED

FEES CHARGED

COMMERCIAL BUILDING
ADDITION
ALTERATION - REMODEL - TENANT
FOUNDATION ONLY
NEW OFFICE BUILDING
NEW SERVICE STATIONS AND
NEW STORAGE AND WAREHOUSES
NEW STORES AND CUSTOMER
COMMERCIAL DECK
COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION
ACCESSORY BUILDING
INTERIOR DEMOLITION
COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC
COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL
COMMERCIAL PLUMBING
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF
COMMERCIAL TEMPORARY POWER
COMMERCIAL WATER AND SEWER
CURB CUT DRIVE APPROACH
FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS
FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM
FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM
MULTI FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
PLAN CHECK FEE ONLY
PUBLIC SIDEWALK
RESIDENTIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
ADDITION
ALTERATION-REMODEL-RENOVATION
FOUNDATION ONLY
NEW GARAGE - CARPORTS
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
RESIDENTIAL DECK
RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION
ACCESSORY BUILDING
INTERIOR DEMOLOTION
MULTIFAMILY DWELLING
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL
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$29,243,165.18
$223,986.42
$7,768,962.76
$403,605.00
$13,351,182.00
$3,078,510.00
$656,782.00
$3,760,137.00
$40,000.00
$34,000.00
$30,000.00
$4,000.00
$3,339,435.00
$4,959,339.00
$0.00
$768,670.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$85,798.00
$140,305.00
$6,600.00
$0.00
$307,005.88
$0.00
$304,388.00
$9,548,533.94
$869,841.60
$1,520,562.00
$4,000.00
$351,750.00
$6,802,380.34
$54,152.96
$132,271.00
$15,000.00
$59,864.00
$52,657.00
$4,750.00
$0.00
$857,531.00

$200,321.61
$2,499.75
$80,766.73
$4,144.39
$67,865.74
$17,609.21
$6,732.00
$20,703.79
$950.41
$485.00
$397.00
$88.00
$26,319.85
$26,732.50
$2,456.50
$10,567.85
$35.00
$33,205.75
$540.00
$1,817.94
$2,611.23
$163.50
$6,188.00
$1,306.83
$290.00
$3,462.42
$107,035.12
$10,432.13
$23,839.55
$145.20
$5,286.18
$67,332.06
$1,385.19
$2,106.35
$225.50
$1,097.85
$682.50
$100.50
$10,038.00
$12,848.00



Permits Issued - Summary by Type

City of Helena
Date Range Between 1/1/2022 and 5/31/2022

RESIDENTIAL MULTI-FAMILY 9 $3,762,490.48 $32,375.50
ADDITION 1 $221,740.00 $2,483.25
ALTERATION - REMODEL - 1 $180,000.00 $2,136.75
NEW 2 UNIT DUPLEX 7 $3,360,750.48 $27,755.50
RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING 144 $0.00 $14,525.00
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF 85 $1,130,551.00 $19,053.25
RESIDENTIAL SIDING 5 $93,757.00 $1,311.00
RESIDENTIAL TEMPORARY POWER 5 $0.00 $175.00
RESIDENTIAL WATER AND SEWER 226 $0.00 $63,838.00
SIGNS 9 $68,555.00 $1,162.25
STREET OPENING UTILITY 37 $0.00 $20,182.00
WELL 1 $0.00 $50.00
Totals: 1,168 $54,876,548.44 $603,539.05
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