## **Permits Issued - Summary by Type**

## **City of Helena**

Date Range Between 1/1/2022 and 5/31/2022

PERMIT TYPE	NUMBER OF	VALUATION	FEES CHARGED
	PERMITS ISSUED		
COMMERCIAL BUILDING	49	\$29,243,165.18	\$200,321.61
ADDITION	1	\$223,986.42	\$2,499.75
ALTERATION - REMODEL - TENANT	39	\$7,768,962.76	\$80,766.73
FOUNDATION ONLY	3	\$403,605.00	\$4,144.39
NEW OFFICE BUILDING	2	\$13,351,182.00	\$67,865.74
NEW SERVICE STATIONS AND	1	\$3,078,510.00	\$17,609.21
NEW STORAGE AND WAREHOUSES	2	\$656,782.00	\$6,732.00
NEW STORES AND CUSTOMER	1	\$3,760,137.00	\$20,703.79
COMMERCIAL DECK	2	\$40,000.00	\$950.41
COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION	2	\$34,000.00	\$485.00
ACCESSORY BUILDING	1	\$30,000.00	\$397.00
INTERIOR DEMOLITION	1	\$4,000.00	\$88.00
COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC	61	\$3,339,435.00	\$26,319.85
COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL	44	\$4,959,339.00	\$26,732.50
COMMERCIAL PLUMBING	38	\$0.00	\$2,456.50
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF	9	\$768,670.00	\$10,567.85
COMMERCIAL TEMPORARY POWER	1	\$0.00	\$35.00
COMMERCIAL WATER AND SEWER	37	\$0.00	\$33,205.75
CURB CUT DRIVE APPROACH	18	\$0.00	\$540.00
FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS	6	\$85,798.00	\$1,817.94
FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM	7	\$140,305.00	\$2,611.23
FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM	3	\$6,600.00	\$163.50
MULTI FAMILY RESIDENTIAL	24	\$0.00	\$6,188.00
PLAN CHECK FEE ONLY	2	\$307,005.88	\$1,306.83
PUBLIC SIDEWALK	33	\$0.00	\$290.00
RESIDENTIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY	19	\$304,388.00	\$3,462.42
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	65	\$9,548,533.94	\$107,035.12
ADDITION	5	\$869,841.60	\$10,432.13
ALTERATION-REMODEL-RENOVATION	33	\$1,520,562.00	\$23,839.55
FOUNDATION ONLY	1	\$4,000.00	\$145.20
NEW GARAGE - CARPORTS	4	\$351,750.00	\$5,286.18
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	22	\$6,802,380.34	\$67,332.06
RESIDENTIAL DECK	4	\$54,152.96	\$1,385.19
RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION	7	\$132,271.00	\$2,106.35
ACCESSORY BUILDING	1	\$15,000.00	\$225.50
INTERIOR DEMOLOTION	3	\$59,864.00	\$1,097.85
MULTIFAMILY DWELLING	2	\$52,657.00	\$682.50
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	1	\$4,750.00	\$100.50
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL	130	\$0.00	\$10,038.00
RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL	86	\$857,531.00	\$12,848.00

## **Permits Issued - Summary by Type**

## **City of Helena**

Date Range Between 1/1/2022 and 5/31/2022

RESIDENTIAL MULTI-FAMILY	9	\$3,762,490.48	\$32,375.50
ADDITION	1	\$221,740.00	\$2,483.25
ALTERATION - REMODEL -	1	\$180,000.00	\$2,136.75
NEW 2 UNIT DUPLEX	7	\$3,360,750.48	\$27,755.50
RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING	144	\$0.00	\$14,525.00
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF	85	\$1,130,551.00	\$19,053.25
RESIDENTIAL SIDING	5	\$93,757.00	\$1,311.00
RESIDENTIAL TEMPORARY POWER	5	\$0.00	\$175.00
RESIDENTIAL WATER AND SEWER	226	\$0.00	\$63,838.00
SIGNS	9	\$68,555.00	\$1,162.25
STREET OPENING UTILITY	37	\$0.00	\$20,182.00
WELL	1	\$0.00	\$50.00
Totals	1 160	¢ΓΛ 07C ΓΛΟ ΛΛ	¢602 F20 0F

Totals: 1,168 \$54,876,548.44 \$603,539.05